Treasury
Cyber
dehradun
dehradun
uttarakashi
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
almora
almora
almora
almora
almora
almora
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh.
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
dehradun
dehraun
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
chamoli
chamoli
uttarakashi
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
champawat
champawat
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
almora
almora
almora
almora
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
uttarakashi
uttarakashi
uttarakashi
uttarakashi
pauri garhwal

Grant Wise Outstanding 05-2024

Voucher_No

55
3
27
1
63
61
67
1080
20
40
41
42
43
a4
24
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
14
53
3
54
66
59
70
69
a9
48
56
104
105
106
107
108
110
112
116
32
36
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=
o

© 0N UWwN

Date
30-05-2024
21-09-2023
30-12-2023
06-09-2023
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
27-03-2024
21-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
20-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
31-03-2024
11-03-2024
27-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
31-03-2024
30-03-2024
27-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
28-03-2024
30-03-2024
31-03-2024
18-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
09-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
15-04-2024
09-04-2024
09-04-2024
09-04-2024
15-04-2024
12-04-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
15-04-2024
12-04-2024
16-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024

2

[C BT BT, T, BT, BT, T, BT, T, T, BT, RV, BT, BT, IV, B R, RV, BT, BT, T, BC T, T, BT, T, T, BT, T, BT T, T, BT, T, BT R C BT, B© IC T, T, BT, B©, R C R, BT BT, BT, BT, T T, T, BT, T, R C, BT, BT, T T, T, BT, BT, R R C T, BT, T T, BT BT, BT, B T}

Grant_No Major_Heai

2012
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2202
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

BALANCE
45,000.00
1,00,000.00
30,000.00
1,50,000.00
59,41,673.00
5,75,772.00
26,33,614.00
3,18,186.00
7,50,000.00
4,82,201.00
7,10,000.00
8,91,816.00
24,54,969.00
61,55,233.00
50,000.00
3,00,600.00
6,00,000.00
1,90,745.00
43,38,243.00
3,86,063.00
45,481.00
16,43,777.00
7,25,010.00
20,000.00
5,00,000.00
3,75,000.00
1,70,000.00
2,10,000.00
2,96,910.00
7,33,795.00
15,26,105.00
26,80,296.00
3,89,214.00
1,80,000.00
97,58,000.00
7,84,000.00
7,70,000.00
29,682.00
16,50,000.00
22,32,000.00
11,36,000.00
5,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
1,72,000.00
8,54,000.00
1,09,000.00
1,09,000.00
60,000.00
20,72,700.00
9,40,000.00
3,93,500.00
2,13,500.00
37,03,500.00
5,05,000.00
6,06,000.00
16,60,800.00
4,60,000.00
5,40,750.00
44,61,600.00
15,21,450.00
29,65,600.00
13,05,000.00
8,60,300.00
4,24,200.00
38,500.00
75,600.00
26,00,000.00
5,84,000.00
10,16,880.00
4,22,000.00
4,15,000.00
23,84,000.00
48,11,850.00
4,72,500.00



sr.

sr.

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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DDO
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yfer st e Teare

DDO
e gar @t SR et el srer
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TG NI SR A e sioy St T aieAer

e gar weumt iR e sRER T
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TEMET T 9 Fro R T

WM AP FIR Fleret R 7wrad

TEMET AT 9 Fro R T

WM AP FIR Fleret R 7wrad

TEFTET NSO §UER Bl FHCR JEUGT

T P VR Prere F T SEIGT

TEFTET NP §9EY Freiel A T QeRIgT

TR TS §UEX BTl THCN SevIgy

TEFTEATI R Seday Aeafis Rer R Jevg
IR A SeaeR AAD Rered Senm Qavgd
TEFTETIG RIS 3 Soay MeAfie Rere WRvG Jevgd
T TP VR Pt G QeI

Wi weafis R 9 TR e

wfa aeafiw R A€ IR S

Wi eafis R 9 TR e

TR TS §IEX Fli] HHE RETR

TEMET AT IR FR FHIT NTTR

T TS §IEX Floil HHE RETR

TEMET AT IR FR FHIE NTTR

WA P §9eX Flee q&) 9 e

WIS RS o] A ey fiveter té Teare
WIS TSN ST A ey fketer o Tear
WIS RS o] A ey a8 e i Teaw

pauri garhwal
haridwar
haridwar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
champawat
champawat
champawat
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
rudraprayag
rudraprayag
Dehradun
Pithoragarh

Treasury
almora
Dehradun
Pithoragarh
Pithoragarh
pithoragarh
TEHRI GARHWAL
Tihri Garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
nainital

Treasury
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
puari garhwal
Chamoli

Treasury
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal

Treasury
almora

almora

almora
chamoli
chamoli
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
nainital
nainital
nainital
narendra nagar
narendra nagar
narendra nagar
narendranagar
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal

NN Rk u;

0 N

10
11
1
11
5
10
35

Voucher_No
40
21
18

100
39
2
51
50
40
39
31
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
15

Voucher_No
2

N w N e

Voucher_No
122
60

Voucher_No
17
169
761
9
553
179
177
176
175
184
217
216
314
313
311
274
787
464
219
579
58
57
26
76
296
558
557
432

08-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024
08-04-2024
15-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
08-04-2024
18-05-2024
30-05-2024

Date
20-11-2023
10-02-2022
15-03-2022
28-03-2022
10-01-2024
05-06-2021
26-07-2021
26-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
17-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
26-04-2024

Date
03-10-2022
10-11-2022
10-11-2022
01-02-2023
20-05-2024

Date
15-12-2023
16-01-2024

Date
13-12-2023
08-01-2024
17-02-2024
29-10-2022
17-02-2024
24-10-2022
07-08-2023
07-08-2023
07-08-2023
08-09-2023
11-10-2023
11-10-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
12-02-2024
29-02-2024
23-01-2024
01-02-2024
22-02-2024
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
12-07-2023
17-10-2022
22-02-2024
22-02-2024
19-02-2024

[C I, BT, T, BT, R, RV, T, BT, RV, BT, IV, BT, BT BT, |

Grant_No Major_Hea

6

D DO DDHDDDDDDDDDDDD DD

Grant_No Major_Heai

7

NN NN

Grant_No Major_Hea

10
10

Grant_No Major_Hea

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2053
2070
4059
2053
2053
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2070

2030
2030
2030
2030
3454

2055
2055

2204
2202
2202
2204
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202

24,67,350.00
51,61,200.00
97,97,850.00
71,31,600.00
9,01,100.00
1,03,200.00
1,02,000.00
1,72,000.00
69,94,900.00
57,98,800.00
65,100.00
4,28,400.00
2,00,000.00
30,00,000.00
40,000.00
13,27,81,115.00
BALANCE
69,540.00
30,84,480.00
30,18,000.00
10,81,292.00
27,000.00
36,23,800.00
14,27,535.00
2,00,00,000.00
52,08,000.00
19,50,000.00
76,000.00
2,84,000.00
6,00,000.00
26,53,000.00
29,20,000.00
3,65,000.00
14,80,000.00
52,50,000.00
30,000.00
5,31,47,647.00
BALANCE
1,058.00
6,453.00
3,590.00
15,000.00
30,000.00
56,101.00
BALANCE
30,000.00
5,850.00
35,850.00
BALANCE
27,63,500.00
1,00,000.00
5,000.00
16,000.00
675.00
4,876.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
14,137.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
1,300.00
19,760.00
1,500.00
4,582.00
11,099.00
89,71,000.00
84,71,000.00
27,23,000.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
7,759.00
1,820.00
2,500.00
11,000.00



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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DDO
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DDO
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DDO
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DDO
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pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pithoragarh
roorkee
rudraprayag
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
almora
dehradun
dehradun
chamoli
uttarakashi
uttarakashi
kotdwar

tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
almora
almora
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
pauri garhwal
tehri garhwal
tehri garhwal
bageshwar
bageshwar
Pithoragarh
Almora

Treasury
dehradun
Chamoli

Treasury
cyber,dehradun

Treasury
champawat
champawat
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
tehri garhwal
champawat
champawat

Treasury
chamoli
chamoli
chamolli

Treasury
bageshwar

Treasury

rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag

Treasury
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli
chamoli
champawat
champawat
dehradun
pithoragarh

431
430
67
62
157
114
669
264
356
1082
1081
497
498
1591
1377
1376
166
484
523

143
1204

NRNRRLRNRLRNER

[
N
N

236

Voucher_No
92
17

Voucher_No
143

Voucher_No
29
34
10
90
5
63
31
113

Voucher_No
86
101
104

Voucher_No
3

Voucher_No
2
21

N o b~ w

Voucher_No
57

Voucher_No
34
29
6
3
124
7

19-02-2024
19-02-2024
03-02-2024
04-01-2024
22-02-2024
14-02-2024
26-02-2024
12-02-2024
13-02-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
14-03-2024
14-03-2024
30-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
06-03-2024
21-03-2024
21-03-2024
01-03-2024
07-03-2024
31-03-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
16-04-2024
16-04-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024
15-05-2024
10-05-2024

Date
08-12-2022
04-05-2024

Date
08-06-2022

Date
20-09-2023
18-09-2023
05-12-2023
05-12-2023
05-12-2023
28-07-2023
07-03-2024
25-03-2024

Date
05-01-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024

Date
25-12-2023

Date
08-02-2024
26-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024

Date
16-05-2024

Date
22-08-2023
20-12-2023
07-12-2023
07-12-2023
30-03-2022
29-01-2024

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grant_No Major_Hea

12
12

Grant_No Major_Hea

14

Grant_No Major_Heai

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Grant_No Major_Heai

19
19
19

Grant_No Major_Hea

20

Grant_No Major_Heai

23
23
23
23
23
23

Grant_No Major_Heai

27

Grant_No Major_Hea

28
28
28
28
28
28

2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2202
2202

2210
2210

2220

2401
2401
2401
2401
2401
2401
2401
2401

2515
2515
2515

2711

2851
2851
2851
2851
2851
2851

2406

2403
2405
2403
2403
2403
2405

11,000.00
2,000.00
11,000.00
7,600.00
4,770.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
1,500.00
3,840.00
27,000.00
13,300.00
17,840.00
24,800.00
2,124.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
20,490.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
4,500.00
1,500.00
1,25,000.00
5,70,000.00
35,82,450.00
3,00,000.00
11,12,640.00
5,50,000.00
3,00,000.00
60,000.00
5,87,100.00
2,00,000.00
1,50,000.00
3,08,85,362.00
BALANCE
89,103.00
25,000.00
1,14,103.00
BALANCE
6,730.00

BALANCE
4,11,500.00
4,50,000.00
2,61,000.00
2,47,500.00
2,12,000.00

10,981.00
3,23,000.00
2,00,000.00

21,15,981.00

BALANCE
2,70,000.00
1,15,000.00
1,15,000.00
5,00,000.00

BALANCE

14,920.00

BALANCE
5,08,296.00
40,00,000.00
24,333.00
20,495.00
17,100.00
1,05,394.00
46,75,618.00
BALANCE
25,000.00

BALANCE
24,230.00
2,70,000.00
6,30,000.00
35,91,000.00
1,66,00,000.00
2,70,000.00



10
11
12

Sr. no.

NoubhwN

sr. no.
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WS FRes e wre felrre
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DDO
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pithoragarh
almora
almora
pithoragarh
chamoli
champawat

Treasury
chamoli
champawat
champawat
nainital
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli
champawat
champawat
pithoragarh

17
1
12
36
15
57

Voucher_No

30
2

1
69
6

13
14

Voucher_No
28
5

20-02-2024
07-03-2024
16-03-2024
22-03-2024
02-03-2024
21-03-2024

Date
20-12-2023
07-12-2023
07-12-2023
20-02-2023
29-01-2024
16-02-2024
02-03-2024

Date
20-12-2023
07-12-2023
07-12-2023
15-02-2024

28
28
28
28
28
28

Grant_No Vajor_Heai

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Grant_No Major_Hea

31
31
31
31

2405
2403
2403
2403
2405
2403

2405
2403
2403
2225
2405
2405
2405

2405
2403
2403
2405

2,10,000.00
6,25,000.00
39,31,070.00
10,39,675.00
2,10,000.00
12,00,000.00
2,86,00,975.00
BALANCE
3,00,000.00
27,00,000.00
47,25,000.00
7,92,000.00
2,70,000.00
3,00,000.00
2,70,000.00
93,57,000.00
BALANCE
9,00,000.00
6,30,000.00
3,60,000.00
4,50,000.00
23,40,000.00



